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TSA720063
TSA720063

GC
GC

A1

[1] Anthea HURLY

BYE

[1] Bruce TYSON

3

4

TSA731067

TSA671047

TSA731067

TSA671047

GC
GC Abram MOGOROSI

Robert  PORTER

Morongoe MOCHELA

Janet DALTON 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA690145

TSA751075

TSA690145

TSA751075

GE

GE

GE

GE

Robin BALOYI

Byron DE LA MARE

Nomvula BALOYI

Deidre  VREY 6-3, 6-1

7

8

TSA750164

TSA690177

TSA750164

TSA690177

GN

MPUM

GN

MPUM

Connors  FRANCIS

[2] Elliot SKOSANA

Keneilwe MASILO

[2] Amanda MANTYI 6-1, 6-2

[1] TYSON / HURLY

PORTER / DALTON

6-3, 7-5

DE LA MARE / VREY

[2] SKOSANA / MANTYI

6-1, 6-2

PORTER / DALTON

DE LA MARE / VREY

Walkover

PORTER / DALTON

[1] TYSON / HURLY

[2] SKOSANA / MANTYI 6-2, 6-0

[1] TYSON / HURLY

C1

BYE

MOGOROSI / MOCHELA

BALOYI / BALOYI

FRANCIS / MASILO 6-1, 6-3

MOGOROSI / MOCHELA

BALOYI / BALOYI

6-1, 6-1

BALOYI / BALOYI

D1

BYE

FRANCIS / MASILO

FRANCIS / MASILO
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